
Date Day Gross Sales Sales Tax Net Sales
Gross Outside 

Sales
Net Outside 

Sales Net Inside Sales
Tax Exempt 

Sales

Inside 
Customer 

Count Check Avg Misc Sales Credit Card Sales

5/2/2022 Mon $19,573.54 $1,492.15 $18,081.39 $0.00 $0.00 $18,081.39 $0.00 1102 $16.41 $0.00 $13,676.13

5/3/2022 Tue $18,221.02 $1,388.73 $16,832.29 $0.00 $0.00 $16,832.29 $0.00 1015 $16.58 $0.00 $12,808.44

5/4/2022 Wed $18,904.95 $1,440.75 $17,464.20 $0.00 $0.00 $17,464.20 $0.00 1014 $17.22 $0.00 $13,549.62

5/5/2022 Thu $20,996.46 $1,600.47 $19,395.99 $0.00 $0.00 $19,395.99 $0.00 1159 $16.74 $0.00 $15,727.02

5/6/2022 Fri $28,372.64 $2,162.74 $26,209.90 $0.00 $0.00 $26,209.90 $0.00 1467 $17.87 $0.00 $20,030.96

5/7/2022 Sat $29,096.03 $2,217.50 $26,878.53 $0.00 $0.00 $26,878.53 $0.00 1366 $19.68 $0.00 $20,639.88

5/9/2022 Mon $19,211.61 $1,464.29 $17,747.32 $0.00 $0.00 $17,747.32 $0.00 1073 $16.54 $0.00 $13,138.39

5/10/2022 Tue $17,908.48 $1,364.95 $16,543.53 $0.00 $0.00 $16,543.53 $0.00 1025 $16.14 $0.00 $12,438.66

5/11/2022 Wed $19,936.02 $1,519.29 $18,416.73 $1.72 $1.59 $18,415.14 $0.00 1088 $16.93 $0.00 $14,643.22

5/12/2022 Thu $22,011.52 $1,677.79 $20,333.73 $0.00 $0.00 $20,333.73 $0.00 1149 $17.70 $0.00 $16,510.14

5/13/2022 Fri $25,892.68 $1,973.38 $23,919.30 $0.00 $0.00 $23,919.30 $0.00 1340 $17.85 $0.00 $19,123.24

5/14/2022 Sat $28,925.12 $2,205.51 $26,719.61 $0.00 $0.00 $26,719.61 $0.00 1343 $19.90 $0.00 $21,704.20

Days: 12 $269,050.07 $20,507.55 $248,542.52 $1.72 $1.59 $248,540.93 $0.00 14141 $17.58 $0.00 $193,989.90
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